Keighley Industrial Park, Royd Ings Ave, Keighley BD21 4DZ
Excalibur Shootbolt System
Don`t D
elay,
Call Today
Hebden & Holding
Products subject to availability & may vary from those shown. All references are correct to the best of our knowledge. E & O.E.
All
Prices
+ VAT
Product Code Description Unit
KE-EXC0022 22mm Gearbox Each
KE-EXC430700 430 - 700mm Extension Each
KE-EXC690950 690 - 950mm Extension Each
KE-EXC9501210 950 - 1210mm Extension Each
KE-EXC12101470 1210 - 1470mm Extension Each
KE-EXCRLCO325LT Stormproof End Keep L/Hand Each
KE-EXCRLCO325RT Stormproof End Keep R/Hand Each
KE-EXCRLCO425T Stormproof Centre Keep Each
KE-EXE Flat End Keep (non handed) Each
KE-EXC Flat Centre Keep Each
* Note: Two extensions required per sash.
The Excalibur shootbolt locking system is ideal for both flush and
stormproof timber windows. Listed below are the items required for either application. None
of the locking points are exposed when the window handle is operated. Finished in silver it
comes complete with night vent facility. Standard sash rebate sizes from 430mm to 1470mm.
Stormproof Keeps Flush Keeps